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Steve King would be early GOP favorite for Senate in lowa

Raleigh, N.C. — If he decides to run for lowa’s open Senate seat in 2014, Steve King
would be a front-runner for the GOP nomination but would have a much tougher time
winning the general election, according to PPP’s latest poll.

In a hypothetical four-way Republican primary contest, King would lead the pack with
41% support, followed by 22% for Tom Latham, 10% for Kim Reynolds and 9% for Bob
Vander Plaats. 17% were not sure who they want as next year’s Republican nominee.
49% of very conservative primary voters would back King.

63% of primary voters view King favorably to 12% unfavorably. King would also be the
clear choice if he were only running against Latham and Vander Plaats or just Latham.

King is down by 7 to 11 points against Bruce Braley (38/49), Tom Vilsack (39/49), Dave
Loebsack (40/47) and Chet Culver (41/48). King loses moderate voters by roughly 40
points or more against each of these Democrats.

“Steve King is the darling of Republican primary voters while simultaneously having no
appeal to voters in the middle,” said Dean Debnam, President of Public Policy Polling.
It’s the story of the last two election cycles for GOP Senate hopes.”

Republicans would be much more competitive with Latham as their Senate candidate,
partly because he attracts more moderate voters. Latham trails Braley by 3 points (41/44)
and Vilsack by 4 points (46/42), and he leads Culver by 4 points (45/41) and Loebsack by
3 points (43/40). All of these results are within the margin of error. Latham’s +14
favorability rating is significantly higher than the other GOP candidates who might run.

Braley and Vilsack would be the toughest Democrats to beat in a general election. Braley
has a +5 favorability rating, but 48% of voters do not have an opinion of him. Vilsack’s
+14 favorability rating is higher and only 13% do not know how they feel about him.

PPP surveyed 846 lowa voters as well as 326 usual Republican primary voters from
February 1% to 3. The margin of error for the overall sample is +/-3.4% overall and +/-
5.4% for the GOP portion. This poll was not paid for or authorized by any campaign or
political organization. PPP surveys are conducted through automated telephone
interviews.

Public Policy Polling Phone: 888 621-6988
3020 Highwoods Blvd.  Web: www.publicpolicypolling.com @ I B
Raleigh, NC 27604 Email: information@publicpolicypolling.com
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lowa Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of President
Barack Obama’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 49%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 47%
NOLSUIE ... 4%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bruce Braley?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 29%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 24%
NOE SUME c.veeeiiieeee e, 48%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Chet Culver?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiic 34%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 46%
NOE SUIME e, 20%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Dave Loebsack?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 30%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 26%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 44%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Tom Vilsack?

Favorable......coooooviviiiiiiic 51%
Unfavorable ...........oeuveeiiiiiiiiiiii e 36%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 13%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Steve King?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiiieiee 32%
UNfavorable ...........cceveeeeiiiiiiieeee e 41%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 28%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Q7 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Tom Latham?

Favorable......ccooooviiiiiiiic 35%
Unfavorable ...........ceuvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 21%
NOE SUIME e, 44%

Q8 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Kim Reynolds?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieiee 18%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeeiiiiiiiieee e 19%
NOE SUME c.veeeieeeeeeeee e, 64%

Q9 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bob Vander Plaats?

Favorable......cooooovivviiiiiic 22%
Unfavorable ...........ceuvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 42%
NOE SUIME c.eeeeie e, 37%

Q10 If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Bruce Braley and Republican Steve
King, who would you vote for?

Bruce Braley .........occoueieiiiiiiiiiee e 49%
Steve King ... 38%
NOE SUIE ... 13%

Q11 If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Bruce Braley and Republican Tom
Latham, who would you vote for?

Bruce Braley .......ccocveeiiiiiiiii e 44%
Tom Latham .......coeeeiiiiiiiiiiieceeeeee e, 41%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeee e, 15%
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If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Bruce Braley and Republican Kim
Reynolds, who would you vote for?

Bruce Braley .........occcueiiiiiiiiiiiei e 44%
Kim Reynolds. ... 37%
NOE SUIE ... 19%

If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Bruce Braley and Republican Bob
Vander Plaats, who would you vote for?

Bruce Braley .......cccoveeiiiiiiiiiee s 51%
BOb Vander PIAatS ........ovveeeeeeeeeeeseeeneen, 33%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeeee e, 16%

If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Chet Culver and Republican Steve
King, who would you vote for?

CHEL CUIVET ..o, 48%
SEVE KNG oo 41%
NOESUIE .ottt ee s 11%

If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Chet Culver and Republican Tom
Latham, who would you vote for?

Chet CUIVET ..o 41%
Tom Latham ......ccooeeeiiiiiiiiiicce e, 45%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 13%

If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Chet Culver and Republican Kim
Reynolds, who would you vote for?

Chet CUIVET ..o 42%
Kim Reynolds. ... 41%
NOE SUME .., 17%

If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Chet Culver and Republican Bob
Vander Plaats, who would you vote for?

Chet CUIVET ... 50%
Bob Vander PlaatS..........coevvevevereeeeeessrnnns 36%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 14%
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If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Dave Loebsack and Republican
Steve King, who would you vote for?

Dave Loebsack.........cccoeeeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee 47%
Steve King ....ceeeeeeeeeeeieee e 40%
NOE SUME e, 13%

If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Dave Loebsack and Republican Tom
Latham, who would you vote for?

DAVE LOBDSACK ..o 40%
Tom Latham .......coeeieiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeee e, 43%
NOE SUME c.veeeieeeeeeeee e, 17%

If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Dave Loebsack and Republican Kim
Reynolds, who would you vote for?

DAVE LOEDSACK ..., 41%
Kim Reynolds..........cccocvevveeiiiiiiiieice e 39%
NOE SUIE .ottt 20%

If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Dave Loebsack and Republican Bob
Vander Plaats, who would you vote for?

Dave Loebsack........ccccooeeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieee 49%
Bob Vander Plaats.............cccccceeeeeeieiveviieenees 34%
NOE SUIME e, 17%

If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Tom Vilsack and Republican Steve
King, who would you vote for?

TOM VIISACK.......ueeeeiiiiiiieceee e 49%
Steve King ....ceeeeeeeeeeieee e 39%
NOE SUME .., 11%

If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Tom Vilsack and Republican Tom
Latham, who would you vote for?

TOM VilISACK.......uueiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeee e, 46%
Tom Latham .......coeeeiiiiiiiiiiieceeeeee e, 42%
NOE SUME c.veeiieeeee e, 12%
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Q24 If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Tom Vilsack and Republican Kim
Reynolds, who would you vote for?

TOM VIISACK.......ueeeieiiieeicee e, 46%
Kim Reynolds. ... 38%
NOE SUME .., 16%

Q25 If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Tom Vilsack and Republican Bob
Vander Plaats, who would you vote for?

TOM VilISACK.......uueeiiiiiiiieee e 52%
Bob Vander PIaatS..........cooevvevevereeeeeersrnnns 35%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeeee e, 14%

Q26 In the last presidential election, did you vote for
Barack Obama or Mitt Romney?

Barack Obama..........cccoeeeiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeiiieeeees 50%
Mitt ROMNEY....coeiiiiiiiiiiiiieeei e 45%
Someone else/Don't remember ...................... 6%

Q27 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal ... 12%
Somewhat liberal .........ccocoveiiiiiii e 17%
MOErate......cooieiieireee e 31%
Somewhat conservative...........ccccoovcveeerinenenne 19%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccceeeereeieeieeieeaeenes 20%

February 1-3, 2013

Survey of 846 lowa voters
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Q28 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.

Q29 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If you are an independent or identify
with another party, press 3.

Democrat.........cccceeviiiiiiie 40%

Republican..........cooiiiiiiiiiii e 33%

Independent/Other..........cccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiieen. 27%
Q30 If you are white, press 1. If other, press 2.

WHILE oo 93%

(03 T=Y U 7%

Q31 If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to
45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3. If you are
older than 65, press 4.

1810 29 15%
B0 10 45 22%
BB 10 B5......oeveeeeeeeeesesieeseeeeee e 43%
Older than 65........c.covvvvvviviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeieieieees 20%
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Obama Approval Braley Favorability
Approve | 49% 91% 4% 33% Favorable [ 29% 49% 7% 20%
Disapprove |47% 5% 92% 58% Unfavorable [ 24% 12% 36% 27%
Not sure | 4% 4% 4% 9% Not sure [48% 38% 57% 53%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |[Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Culver Favorability Loebsack
Favorable [34%  58% 8% 13% Favorability
Unfavorable [46%  22%  73% 52% Favorable |30%  49%  10% 26%
Not sure | 20% 20% 19% 35% Unfavorable [ 26% 12% 40% 38%
Not sure [44% 39% 50% 36%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters
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2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Vilsack Favorability King Favorability
Favorable [ 51% 81% 17% 50% Favorable | 32% 8% 58% 31%
Unfavorable | 36% 11% 67% 22% Unfavorable [41% 67% 13% 29%
Not sure | 13% 8% 16% 28% Not sure | 28% 26% 29% 41%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |[Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Latham Favorability Reynolds
Favorable [35%  21%  50% 40% Favorability
Unfavorable |[21%  31%  12% 15% Favorable |18% 9% 27% 16%
Not sure | 4a% 48% 39% 16% Unfavorable [ 19% 26% 10% 22%
Not sure | 64% 65% 63% 62%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Vander Plaats Braley/King Sen
Favorability Bruce Braley |49%  85% 10% 43%
Favorable [ 22% 7% 38% 19% Steve King | 38% 2% 74% 33%
Unfavorable [42% 59% 21% 47% Not sure | 13% 8% 16% 24%
Not sure |37% 34% 40% 34%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Braley/Latham Sen Braley/Reynolds Sen
Bruce Braley | 44% 79% 6% 29% Bruce Braley | 44% 80% 6% 26%
Tom Latham |[41% 9% 7% 45% Kim Reynolds |37% 7% 70% 36%
Not sure | 15% 12% 17% 26% Not sure [19% 13% 24% 38%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Braley/Vander Plaats Culver/King Sen
Sen Chet Culver |48%  87% % 31%
Bruce Braley [51% 86% 12% 43% Steve King | 41% 6% 81% 38%
Bob Vander Plaats | 33% 6% 64% 30% Not sure | 119 6% 13% 31%
Not sure | 16% 8% 23% 27%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Culver/Latham Sen Culver/Reynolds Sen
Chet Culver [41% 76% 5% 20% Chet Culver | 42% 7% 5% 19%
Tom Latham |45% 10% 84% 52% Kim Reynolds |41% 9% 78% 46%
Not sure | 13% 13% 12% 28% Not sure [17% 15% 17% 35%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Culver/Vander Plaats Loebsack/King Sen
Sen Dave Loebsack |47%  84% 6% 37%
Chet Culver | 50% 88% 10% 35% Steve King | 40% 2% 79% 26%
Bob Vander Plaats | 36% 5% 70% 36% Not sure | 13% 9% 15% 7%
Not sure | 14% 7% 20% 29%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |[Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Loebsack/Latham Loebsack/Reynolds
Sen Sen
Dave Loebsack |40% 73% 5% 25% Dave Loebsack [41% 75% 4% 23%
Tom Latham |43% 10% 80% 32% Kim Reynolds | 39% 8% 75% 35%
Not sure [17% 16% 15% 44% Not sure [ 20% 17% 20% 43%
February 1-3, 2013 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd. N
Raleigh, NC 27604

survey of 846 lowa voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Loebsack/Vander Vilsack/King Sen
Plaats Sen Tom Vilsack [49%  88% 7% 45%
Dave Loebsack |49% 83% 12% 34% Steve King | 39% 6% 78% 26%
Bob Vander Plaats | 34% 5% 66% 33% Not sure | 119 6% 15% 20%
Not sure [17% 12% 22% 32%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |[Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Vilsack/Latham Sen Vilsack/Reynolds
Tom Vilsack |46%  81% % 36% sen
Tom Latham | 42% 8% 81% 35% Tom Vilsack [46% 82% 8% 35%
Not sure | 12% 10% 12% 30% Kim Reynolds | 38% 6% 74% 31%
Not sure [16% 11% 18% 34%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh,

NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote Ideology
. | Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don’t Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Base [Obama[Romney remember Obama Approval
Vilsack/Vander Approve |49%  89% 86% 60% 17% 6%
Plaats Sen Disapprove [47% 9% 10% 31% 81% 93%
Tom Vilsack |52% 88% 12% 47% Notsure| 4% 1% 4% 9% 2% 1%
Bob Vander Plaats | 35% 5% 68% 26%
Not sure | 14% 6% 20% 28%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Braley Favorability Culver Favorability
Favorable |29%  51% 52% 34% 12% 3% Favorable [34%  66% 59% 37% 13% 6%
Unfavorable |24%  19% 11% 17% 29% 43% Unfavorable |46%  22% 22% 37% 64% 79%
Not sure |48%  30% 37% 49% 60% 54% Not sure [20%  12% 19% 27% 22% 14%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Loebsack Vilsack Favorability
Favorability Favorable |51%  82% 79% 60% 30% 12%
Favorable | 30%  43% 5%% 36% 15% 119% Unfavorable [36%  13% 13% 21% 53% 78%
Unfavorable | 26%  20% 6% 19% 37% 44% Not sure | 13% 5% 5% 19% 17% %
Not sure [44%  36% 40% 45% 50% 45%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
King Favorability Latham Favorability
Favorable [32%  10% 9% 14% 52% 71% Favorable [35%  21% 23% 30% 41% 56%
Unfavorable |41%  69% 70% 49% 19% 6% Unfavorable | 21%  33% 39% 19% 16% 8%
Not sure |28%  21% 21% 37% 28% 23% Not sure |44%  47% 38% 52% 42% 36%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Reynolds Vander Plaats
Favorability Favorability
Favorable [ 18% 9% 7% 14% 24% 31% Favorable | 22% 9% 7% 7% 25% 61%
Unfavorable |19%  30% 31% 19% 11% 9% Unfavorable |42%  61% 65% 47% 33% 9%
Not sure [64%  61% 62% 67% 65% 61% Not sure |37%  29% 28% 46% 42% 30%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Braley/King Sen Braley/Latham Sen
Bruce Braley [49%  86% 82% 61% 20% 8% Bruce Braley [44%  86% 80% 51% 12% 6%
Steve King [38%  11% 13% 19% 59% 85% Tom Latham |41% 7% 15% 26% 61% 89%
Not sure [ 13% 3% 5% 19% 21% 6% Not sure | 15% 7% 5% 23% 27% 6%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Braley/Reynolds Sen Braley/Vander Plaats
Bruce Braley |44%  83% 82% 51% 15% 5% Sen

Kim Reynolds |37%  12% 9% 200 50% 85% Bruce Braley (51%  88% 86% 62% 24% 5%

Not sure | 19% 6% 9% 27% 35% 10% Bob Vander Plaats | 33% 8% 9% 16% 47% 82%

Not sure | 16% 3% 5% 21% 29% 12%

Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Culver/King Sen Culver/Latham Sen

Chet Culver |48%  87% 86% 61% 14% 5% Chet Culver |41%  86% 7% 49% 9% 3%
Steve King [41%  11% 11% 22% 67% 90% Tom Latham | 45% 9% 11% 33% 69% 93%
Not sure | 11% 2% 3% 16% 19% 5% Not sure |13% 5% 12% 18% 22% 4%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Culver/Reynolds Sen Culver/Vander Plaats
Chet Culver |42%  84% 7% 49% 11% 3% Sen
Kim Reynolds [41%  12% 11% 26% 63% 89% Chet Culver |50%  91% 89% 62% 19% 4%
Not sure | 17% 2% 12% 250 26% 7% Bob Vander Plaats | 36% 8% 8% 19% 51% 88%
Not sure | 14% 1% 3% 19% 29% 8%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Loebsack/King Sen Loebsack/Latham
Dave Loebsack [47%  86% 80% 60% 16% 3% Sen
Steve King [40%  12% 11% 19% 67% 90% Dave Loebsack |40%  82% 75% 47% 11% 3%
Not sure | 13% 206 9% 21% 17% 7% Tom Latham |43%  10% 13% 24% 70% 90%
Not sure |17% 8% 12% 29% 19% 7%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Loebsack/Reynolds Loebsack/Vander
Sen Plaats Sen
Dave Loebsack [41%  79% 74% 50% 11% 4% Dave Loebsack [49%  88% 81% 60% 23% 4%
Kim Reynolds |39% 11% 9% 22% 61% 89% Bob Vander Plaats | 34% 8% 8% 14% 50% 86%
Not sure [20%  10% 17% 29% 29% 7% Not sure [17% 3% 11% 26% 26% 10%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Vilsack/King Sen Vilsack/Latham Sen
Tom Vilsack |49%  87% 85% 64% 19% 3% Tom Vilsack |46%  85% 81% 57% 17% 2%
Steve King [39%  11% 10% 16% 65% 92% Tom Latham |42% 8% 12% 24% 68% 93%
Not sure | 11% 2% 5% 20% 16% 4% Not sure |12% 7% 8% 19% 16% 4%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Vilsack/Reynolds Vilsack/Vander
Sen Plaats Sen
Tom Vilsack |46%  82% 83% 57% 3% Tom Vilsack |52%  86% 90% 65% 24% 5%
Kim Reynolds |38% 9% 9% 18% 92% Bob Vander Plaats [35% 11% 6% 13% 52% 89%
Not sure [ 16% 8% 8% 25% 5% Not sure | 14% 2% 4% 22% 24% 6%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Obama Approval Braley Favorability
Approve [49% 55% 42% Favorable [ 29% 31% 26%
Disapprove |47% 40% 55% Unfavorable | 24% 19% 29%
Not sure | 4% 5% 4% Not sure [48% 50% 45%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Woman| Man

Culver Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

38% 29%
40% 53%
23% 18%

Gender

Woman| Man

Loebsack
Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

27% 33%
22% 30%
51% 37%

Gender

Woman| Man

Vilsack Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

52% 49%
33% 41%
15% 10%

Gender

Woman| Man

King Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

26% 38%
40% 41%
34% 21%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Gender

Woman| Man

Reynolds
Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

15% 20%
18% 20%
67% 60%

Gender
Woman| Man
Latham Favorability
Favorable 32% 39%
Unfavorable 20% 22%
Not sure 48% 39%
Gender
Woman| Man
Vander Plaats
Favorability
Favorable 18% 25%
Unfavorable 42% 41%
Not sure 39% 34%

Gender

Woman| Man

Braley/King Sen

Bruce Braley
Steve King

Not sure

55% 43%
32% 46%
14% 11%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Public Policy

Crosstabs

Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Braley/Latham Sen

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Braley/Reynolds Sen

Bruce Braley [44% 50% 37%
Tom Latham [41% 32% 51%
Not sure | 15% 18% 12%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Braley/Vander Plaats
Sen
Bruce Braley [51% 57% 44%
Bob Vander Plaats | 33% 26% 41%

Not sure

16% 17%

15%

Bruce Braley (44% 49% 38%

Kim Reynolds [37% 28% 46%

Not sure | 19% 22% 16%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Culver/King Sen

Chet Culver | 48% 55% 40%

Steve King [41% 34% 50%

Not sure | 11% 11% 10%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Public Policy

Crosstabs

Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Culver/Latham Sen

Chet Culver
Tom Latham

Not sure

41% 49% 32%
45% 37% 55%
13% 14% 13%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Culver/Reynolds Sen

Chet Culver
Kim Reynolds

Not sure

42% 49% 33%
41% 33% 51%
17% 18% 16%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Culver/Vander Plaats
Sen

Chet Culver
Bob Vander Plaats

Not sure

50% 58% 42%
36% 28% 45%
14% 14% 13%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Loebsack/King Sen

Dave Loebsack
Steve King

Not sure

47% 51% 42%
40% 33% 48%
13% 16% 10%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Polling

Crosstabs

Gender

Woman| Man

Sen

Loebsack/Latham

Dave Loebsack
Tom Latham

Not sure

46% 34%
33% 53%
21% 13%

Gender

Woman| Man

Loebsack/Reynolds
Sen

Dave Loebsack
Kim Reynolds

Not sure

45% 35%
32% 48%
23% 17%

Gender

Woman| Man

Plaats Sen

Loebsack/Vander

Dave Loebsack
Bob Vander Plaats

Not sure

54% 43%
28% 41%
18% 17%

Gender

Woman| Man

Vilsack/King Sen

Tom Vilsack
Steve King

Not sure

55% 43%
31% 48%
13% 9%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Polling

Crosstabs
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Vilsack/Latham Sen Vilsack/Reynolds
Tom Vilsack |46%  53% 37% Sen
Tom Latham |42%  33% 53% Tom Vilsack | 46% 39%
Notsure|12%  14% 10% Kim Reynolds | 38% 47%
Not sure | 16% 14%
Gender Party
Base |Woman| Man Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Obama Approval

Vilsack/Vander
Plaats Sen

Tom Vilsack
Bob Vander Plaats

Not sure

Disapprove [47%
52% 58% 45%
Not sure | 4%

Approve [49% 88%

9%
3%

8%
89%
3%

42%
51%
7%

35% 28% 42%
14% 14% 13%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Public Policy

Crosstabs

Party

Party

Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Base

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Braley Favorability

Culver Favorability

Favorable [ 29% 50% 7% 26% Favorable [34% 60% 9% 25%

Unfavorable | 24% 13% 38% 22% Unfavorable | 46% 22% 74% 47%

Not sure [48% 38% 56% 52% Not sure [ 20% 18% 17% 28%

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Loebsack Vilsack Favorability
Favorability Favorable | 51% 81% 20% 45%
Favorable | 30% 9% 12% 2% Unfavorable [ 36% 11% 64% 38%
Unfavorable [ 26% 13% 38% 28% Not sure | 13% % 16% 17%
Not sure [44% 38% 50% 45%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
King Favorability Latham Favorability
Favorable [ 32% 8% 60% 31% Favorable [ 35% 21% 53% 33%
Unfavorable | 41% 65% 13% 39% Unfavorable | 21% 33% 10% 19%
Not sure [ 28% 27% 27% 30% Not sure [44% 46% 37% 48%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Reynolds Vander Plaats
Favorability Favorability
Favorable [ 18% 9% 30% 15% Favorable [ 22% 6% 43% 19%
Unfavorable | 19% 26% 7% 23% Unfavorable | 42% 59% 20% 43%
Not sure [ 64% 65% 63% 62% Not sure [37% 35% 38% 38%
February 1-3, 2013 3020 Highwoods Bivd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 846 lowa voters
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Crosstabs
Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Braley/King Sen Braley/Latham Sen
Bruce Braley [49% 85% 11% 45% Bruce Braley [44% 83% 5% 34%
Steve King [ 38% 10% 75% 35% Tom Latham |41% 9% 81% 38%
Not sure | 13% 5% 14% 21% Not sure | 15% 8% 14% 28%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Braley/Reynolds Sen Braley/Vander Plaats
Bruce Braley | 44% 83% 4% 36% sen
Kim Reynolds |37% 8% 74% 33% Bruce Braley [51% 88% 12% 44%
Not sure | 19% 9% 22% 30% Bob Vander Plaats |33% 7% 65% 32%
Not sure [16% 5% 23% 24%
February 1-3, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 846 lowa voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dr Public Policy
Polling
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Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Culver/King Sen Culver/Latham Sen
Chet Culver | 48% 89% 8% 38% Chet Culver [41% 81% 4% 29%
Steve King |41% 8% 80% 43% Tom Latham | 45% 11% 86% 46%
Not sure |11% 4% 12% 19% Not sure [ 13% 8% 10% 25%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Culver/Reynolds Sen Culver/Vander Plaats
Chet Culver | 42% 82% 3% 30% sen
Kim Reynolds | 41% 9% 80% 1% Chet Culver [50% 90% 10% 42%
Not sure | 17% 9% 17% 28% Bob Vander Plaats |36% 7% 2% 34%
Not sure [14% 4% 18% 23%
February 1-3, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 846 lowa voters



Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs

Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Loebsack/King Sen Loebsack/Latham
Dave Loebsack | 47% 85% 6% 21% sen
Steve King | 40% 9% 81% 36% Dave Loebsack [40% 7% 5% 30%
Not sure | 13% 7% 13% 23% Tom Latham |43% 10% 83% 40%
Not sure [17% 12% 12% 30%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Loebsack/Reynolds Loebsack/Vander
Plaats Sen

Sen

Dave Loebsack |41% 7% 3% 34% Dave Loebsack |49% 85% 9% 43%
Kim Reynolds |39% 9% 76% 38% Bob Vander Plaats | 34% 6% 69% 31%
Not sure | 20% 14% 20% 28% Not sure [17% 8% 21% 26%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Vilsack/King Sen Vilsack/Latham Sen
Tom Vilsack | 49% 89% 8% 43% Tom Vilsack | 46% 85% 6% 36%
Steve King | 39% 8% 78% 38% Tom Latham |42% 9% 83% 41%
Not sure |11% 4% 14% 19% Not sure [12% 6% 10% 23%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Vilsack/Reynolds Vilsack/Vander
Sen Plaats Sen
Tom Vilsack | 46% 85% 8% 38% Tom Vilsack |52% 89% 13% 45%
Kim Reynolds | 38% 7% 76% 37% Bob Vander Plaats | 35% 7% 69% 32%
Not sure | 16% 8% 16% 25% Not sure | 14% 4% 18% 22%
February 1-3, 2013 3020 Highwoods Bivd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 846 lowa voters
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Polling

Crosstabs

Base

Race

White [Other

Obama Approval

Approve [49%
Disapprove [47%

Not sure | 4%

48% 55%
47% 44%
4% 1%

Base

Race

White [Other

Culver Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

34%
46%
20%

34% 26%
47%  39%
19% 35%

Race
Base |White |Other
Braley Favorability
Favorable |29% 29% 26%
Unfavorable | 24% 23% 36%
Not sure [48% 48% 37%
Race
Base |White |Other
Loebsack
Favorability
Favorable [30% 31% 27%

Unfavorable

Not sure

26%
44%

25% 35%
44%  38%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Public Policy

Crosstabs

Base

Race

White [Other

Vilsack Favorability

Favorable

Unfavorable

51%
36%

52% 35%
35% 52%

Not sure (13% 13% 13%
Race
Base |White |Other

Latham Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

35%
21%
44%

35% 36%
22% 19%
44%  46%

Race
Base |White |Other
King Favorability
Favorable |32% 31% 33%
Unfavorable |41% 41% 37%
Not sure [28% 28% 30%
Race
Base |White |Other
Reynolds
Favorability
Favorable (18% 18% 14%

Unfavorable

Not sure

19%
64%

18% 30%
64% 57%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Unfavorable

42%

Race
Base |White |Other
Vander Plaats
Favorability
Favorable |22% 21% 34%

42% 31%

Not sure [37% 37% 35%
Race
Base |White |Other

Braley/Latham Sen

Bruce Braley
Tom Latham

Not sure

44%
41%
15%

44%  43%
41% 39%
15% 18%

Race
Base |White |Other
Braley/King Sen
Bruce Braley [49% 49% 52%
Steve King |38% 38% 39%
Not sure |[13% 13% 10%
Race
Base |White |Other
Braley/Reynolds Sen
Bruce Braley (44% 44% 42%
Kim Reynolds |37% 36% 44%
Not sure [19% 20% 13%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Bob Vander Plaats

33%

Race
Base |White |Other
Braley/Vander Plaats
Sen
Bruce Braley |51% 51% 43%

32% 47%

Not sure [16% 16% 11%
Race
Base |White |Other

Culver/Latham Sen

Chet Culver
Tom Latham

Not sure

41%
45%
13%

42%  34%
46%  44%
13% 22%

Race
Base |White |Other
Culver/King Sen
Chet Culver [48% 49% 40%
Steve King [41% 41% 45%
Not sure [11% 10% 15%
Race
Base |White |Other
Culver/Reynolds Sen
Chet Culver |42% 42% 37%
Kim Reynolds |41% 41% 45%
Not sure|[17% 17% 18%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Public Policy

Crosstabs

Race
Base |White |Other
Culver/Vander Plaats
Sen
Chet Culver |50% 51% 45%
Bob Vander Plaats [36% 35% 47%
Not sure |14% 14% 8%
Race
Base |White |Other
Loebsack/Latham
Sen
Dave Loebsack [40% 40% 40%

Tom Latham

Not sure

43%
17%

43% 36%
17% 24%

Race
Base [White |Other
Loebsack/King Sen
Dave Loebsack [47% 46% 53%
Steve King |40% 41% 34%
Not sure [13% 13% 13%
Race
Base [White |Other
Loebsack/Reynolds
Sen
Dave Loebsack [41% 41% 39%

Kim Reynolds

Not sure

39%
20%

39% 41%
20% 20%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Bob Vander Plaats

34%

Race
Base |White |Other
Loebsack/Vander
Plaats Sen
Dave Loebsack [49% 49% 44%

33% 41%

Not sure [17% 18% 15%
Race
Base |White |Other

Vilsack/Latham Sen

Tom Vilsack
Tom Latham

Not sure

46%
42%
12%

46%  40%
43%  39%
11% 21%

Race
Base |White |Other
Vilsack/King Sen
Tom Vilsack [49% 50% 42%
Steve King |39% 39% 38%
Not sure [11% 11% 19%
Race
Base |White |Other
Vilsack/Reynolds
Sen
Tom Vilsack |46% 47% 40%
Kim Reynolds |38% 38% 44%
Not sure [16% 15% 16%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Age
Base |White |Other 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Vilsack/NVander Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Plaats Sen Obama Approval
Tom Vilsack [52% 53% 42% Approve [49% 53% 49% 48% 46%
Bob Vander Plaats |35% 34% 38% Disapprove |47% 37% 50% 48% 49%
Not sure [14% 13% 19% Not sure | 4% 9% 1% 4% 4%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Braley Favorability Culver Favorability
Favorable [29% 30% 23% 30% 32% Favorable [34% 37% 32% 33% 34%
Unfavorable |24% 16% 27% 25% 23% Unfavorable |46% 37% 53% 48% 41%
Not sure |48% 53% 50% 45% 45% Not sure |20% 26% 15% 19% 25%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Loebsack Vilsack Favorability
Favorabilit Favorable [51% 44% 56% 49%  54%
Favorable | 30% 23% 31% 31%  33% Unfavorable [36% 30% 30% 41%  39%
Unfavorable |26% 16% 23% 28% 31% Not sure |13% 26% 14% 11% 7%
Not sure |44% 60% 46% 41% 36%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
King Favorability Latham Favorability
Favorable |32% 21% 28% 34% 38% Favorable [35% 40% 30% 36% 33%
Unfavorable |41% 42% 38% 43% 38% Unfavorable [21% 12% 24% 23% 23%
Not sure |28% 37% 34% 23% 24% Not sure |44% 48% 46% 41% 44%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Reynolds Vander Plaats
Favorability Favorability
Favorable [18% 16% 11% 20% 20% Favorable [22% 19% 18% 23% 25%
Unfavorable |19% 16% 23% 19% 16% Unfavorable |42% 30% 39% 45% 46%
Not sure |64% 67% 66% 61% 64% Not sure [37% 51% 44% 32% 29%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Braley/King Sen Braley/Latham Sen
Bruce Braley |49% 60% 46% 49% 44% Bruce Braley |44% 53% 40% 45% 39%
Steve King [38% 33% 38% 38% 45% Tom Latham |41% 33% 42% 41% 46%
Not sure | 13% 7% 17% 13% 11% Not sure |15% 14% 19% 14% 15%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Braley/Reynolds Sen Braley/Vander Plaats
Bruce Braley |44% 51% 36% 47%  40% Sen
Kim Reynolds |37% 37% 40% 34%  39% Bruce Braley | 51% 58% 46% 53%  46%
Not sure |19% 12% 24% 19% 21% Bob Vander Plaats [33% 33% 36% 31% 35%
Not sure [16% 9% 18% 16% 20%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Culver/King Sen Culver/Latham Sen
Chet Culver [48% 53% 43% 50% 47% Chet Culver [41% 44% 35% 44% 40%
Steve King [41% 33% 43% 42% 44% Tom Latham |45% 37% 47% 47% 48%
Not sure |11% 14% 15% 8% 9% Not sure [13% 19% 18% 10% 12%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Culver/Reynolds Sen Culver/Vander Plaats
Chet Culver [42% 47% 38% 43%  39% Sen
Kim Reynolds [41% 35% 44%  42% 22% Chet Culver |50% 58% 48% 50% 46%
Not sure |179% 19% 19% 15% 18% Bob Vander Plaats [36% 33% 35% 36% 38%
Not sure [14% 9% 17% 13% 16%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Loebsack/King Sen Loebsack/Latham
Dave Loebsack [47% 56% 44% 47%  42% Sen
Steve King |40% 33% 41% 41% 24% Dave Loebsack [40% 47% 39% 41% 35%
Notsure |1306 129% 16% 12% 14% Tom Latham |43% 30% 45% 44% 46%
Not sure |17% 23% 17% 15% 19%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Loebsack/Reynolds Loebsack/Vander
Sen Plaats Sen
Dave Loebsack [41% 44% 36% 43% 37% Dave Loebsack [49% 55% 47% 50% 43%
Kim Reynolds |39% 35% 42% 39% 42% Bob Vander Plaats [34% 29% 34% 34% 37%
Not sure |20% 21% 22% 18% 21% Not sure [17% 17% 19% 16% 20%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Vilsack/King Sen Vilsack/Latham Sen
Tom Vilsack [49% 58% 46% 49% 47% Tom Vilsack |46% 47% 46% 46% 45%
Steve King [39% 30% 39% 41% 43% Tom Latham |42% 37% 41% 44% 44%
Not sure |11% 12% 16% 10% 9% Not sure |12% 16% 14% 10% 11%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Vilsack/Reynolds Vilsack/Vander
Sen Plaats Sen
Tom Vilsack |46% 47% 45% 48% 45% Tom Vilsack |52% 56% 52% 52% 49%
Kim Reynolds |38% 30% 39% 39% 41% Bob Vander Plaats [35% 30% 34% 35% 37%
Not sure |16% 23% 17% 13% 14% Not sure |14% 14% 14% 13% 15%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 846 lowa voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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February 1-3, 2013

Survey of 326 Republican primary voters

] Public Policy
Polling

lowa Survey Results

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Steve King?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiic 63%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 12%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 25%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Tom Latham?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 53%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 11%
NOE SUME c.veeeiiieeee e, 37%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Kim Reynolds?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiic 30%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 8%
NOE SUIME e, 61%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bob Vander Plaats?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 47%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 21%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 32%

Given the choices of Steve King, Tom Latham,
Kim Reynolds, and Bob Vander Plaats, who
would you most like to see as the Republican
candidate for Senate next year?

StEVE KiNg ..vvveeiiiiieiieeeccieee e 41%
Tom Latham ..o 22%
Kim Reynolds. ........ccoeeeiiiiiiiiiiic e 10%
Bob Vander PIaats ............c..ccovvvevervrrrsrennnn 9%
NOE SUIE ... 17%

Q6

Q7

Q8

Q9

Q10

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

If Kim Reynolds was not a candidate, who
would you most like to see as the Republican
candidate for Senate next year, given the
choices of Steve King, Tom Latham, and Bob
Vander Plaats?

Steve King ... 42%
Tom Latham ........ccocevviiiiicc e 23%
Bob Vander Plaats ..........cccccocvveiiieeciiininenes 19%
NOE SUIE ... 15%

If the candidates for Senate next year were just
Steve King and Tom Latham, who would you
vote for?

StEVE KiNg ..vveeeiiiiieiieeecieee e 50%
Tom Latham .......coeeeiiiiiiiiiiieceeeeee e, 27%
NOE SUME c.veeeiieeee e, 23%

Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

VEIY IDETAl ..o 1%
Somewhat ieral .............cccoveveeererererenenn, 5%
MOGEIALE. ......cvoeeere e 21%
Somewhat CONSErVative...............cocoveveevenenn. 31%
VErY CONSEIVALIVE ... 43%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 48%
Man.......oo 52%

If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oo 33%
BB 10 B5 ..ot 39%
Olderthan 65.......ccoovviiiiiiiii s 28%



@|p] Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
King Favorability Latham Favorability
Favorable [63%  42% 40% 38% 64% 78% Favorable |53%  21% 26% 44% 51% 61%
Unfavorable |12%  58% 36% 27% 9% 4% Unfavorable |11%  37% 34% 12% 10% 7%
Not sure [ 25% - 23% 36% 27% 18% Not sure |37%  42% 40% 43% 39% 31%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Reynolds Vander Plaats
Favorability Favorability
Favorable |30%  21% 10% 20% 36% 33% Favorable [47% 21% 10% 26% 37% 69%
Unfavorable| 8% 37% 23% 18% 3% 5% Unfavorable | 21%  58% 60% 33% 26% 6%
Not sure |61%  42% 66% 63% 61% 61% Not sure |32% 21% 30% 41% 36% 25%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 326 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




@|p] Public Policy
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C
Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
2014 GOP Sen 2014 GOP Sen
Preference Preference w/o
Steve King |41%  21% 18% 33% 38% 49% Reynolds
(1 0 0 0/ 0, 0, 0,
Tom Latham |22%  58% 30% 32% 25% 14% Steve King | 42%  21% 18% 31% 44% 50%
0/ 0 0/ 0/ 0, 0,
Kim Reynolds |10%  21% 23% 11% 10% 9% Tom Latham |23%  42% 33% 36% 27% 13%
)0/ - 0/ 0 0, 0,
Bob Vander Plaats | 9% R 20% 4% 6% 14% Bob Vander Plaats | 19% 40% 12% 12% 25%
0/ 0 0/ 0 0, 0,
Not sure | 179% ~ 10% 20% 21% 14% Not sure |15%  37% 10% 21% 17% 11%
Ideology Gender
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base |Woman Man
2014 GOP Sen - —
King/Latham King Favorability
i % 33% 21% 37% 48% 61%
Steve King| 50% - 33% ° ° ° ° Favorable |63%  58% 68%
Tom Latham |27%  33% 69% 35% 27% 19%
Not sure [23%  33% 10% 28% 25% 20% Unfavorable [ 12% 11%  13%
Not sure | 25% 31% 19%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 326 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Latham Favorability Reynolds
Favorable |53%  50% 55% Favorability
Unfavorable [11%  11% 10% Favorable|30%  27%  33%
Not sure | 37% 38%  35% Unfavorable | 8% % 9%
Not sure | 61% 66% 58%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Vander Plaats 2014 GOP Sen
Favorability Preference
Favorable [47% 44% 50% Steve King |41% 44% 38%
Unfavorable | 21% 19% 23% Tom Latham | 22% 17% 27%
Not sure | 32% 37% 27% Kim Reynolds [ 10% 10% 11%
Bob Vander Plaats | 9% 12% 7%
Not sure | 17% 17% 17%

February 1-3, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 326 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
2014 GOP Sen 2014 GOP Sen
Preference w/o King/Latham
Reynolds Steve King |50%  49% 51%
Steve King |42%  41%  43% Tom Latham |27%  26% 28%
Tom Latham [23% 23% 24% Not sure | 23% 25%  21%
Bob Vander Plaats |19% 22% 16%
Not sure | 15% 14% 16%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
King Favorability Latham Favorability
Favorable [63% 58% 67% 64% Favorable |53% 47% 60% 51%
Unfavorable |12% 12% 13% 12% Unfavorable [11% 12% 8% 13%
Not sure |25% 30% 21% 24% Not sure [37% 42% 33% 36%

February 1-3, 2013

survey of 326 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65 Base 45 65 [than 65
Reynolds Vander Plaats
Favorability Favorability
Favorable [30% 23% 34% 32% Favorable |[47% 51% 48% 41%
Unfavorable | 8% 12% 6% 8% Unfavorable [21% 19% 20% 25%
Not sure |61% 65% 60% 60% Not sure |32% 30% 32% 34%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
2014 GOP Sen 2014 GOP Sen
Preference Preference w/o
Reynolds

Steve King |41% 40% 40% 43%
Tom Latham |22% 21% 22% 24%

Steve King |42% 40% 39% 49%

Kim Reynolds |10% 12% 9% 11% Tom Latham [23% 20% 26% 24%

Bob Vander Plaats | 9% 5% 13% 10%
Not sure [17% 23% 15% 13%

Bob Vander Plaats [19% 23% 19% 15%
Not sure |15% 18% 16% 12%

February 1-3, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 326 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
2014 GOP Sen
King/Latham
Steve King [50% 51% 47% 53%
Tom Latham |27% 22% 32% 27%
Not sure |23% 27% 21% 21%
February 1-3, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 326 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



